
Student Term Dates 2020/211

Taught Postgraduate - January starters 

Week beginning Activity Week beginning Activity Week beginning Activity

04 January 2021 26 April 2021 Exam period (semester 2 modules) 13 September 2021

11 January 2021 Arrivals week: enrolment & orientation 03 May 2021 Exam period (semester 2 modules)4 20 September 2021

18 January 2021 Teaching Week 1 10 May 2021 Exam period (semester 2 modules) 27 September 2021 Teaching Week 13

25 January 2021 Teaching Week 2 17 May 2021 04 October 2021 Teaching Week 14

01 February 2021 Teaching Week 3 24 May 2021 PG Dissertations / Projects start5 11 October 2021 Teaching Week 15

08 February 2021 Teaching Week 4 31 May 2021 18 October 2021 Teaching Week 16

15 February 2021 Teaching Week 5 07 June 2021 25 October 2021 Teaching Week 17

22 February 2021 Teaching Week 6 14 June 2021 Friday 18 June: Publication of semester 2 module results 01 November 2021 Teaching Week 18

01 March 2021 Teaching Week 7 21 June 2021 08 November 2021 Teaching Week 19

08 March 2021 Teaching Week 8 28 June 2021 Exam (referral and deferral) period : Starts Friday 02 July 15 November 2021 Teaching Week 20

15 March 2021 Teaching Week 9 05 July 2021 Exam (referral and deferral) period 22 November 2021 Teaching Week 21

22 March 2021 Teaching Week 10 12 July 2021 Monday 12 July: coursework deadline for refer and defer assessments 29 November 2021 Teaching Week 22

29 March 2021 Teaching Week 112 19 July 2021 06 December 2021 Teaching Week 23

05 April 2021 Teaching Week 123 26 July 2021 Friday 30 July: Publication of module results (referral & deferral) 13 December 2021 Teaching Week 24

02 August 2021

09 August 2021

10 January 2022 Exam  period (Semester 1 modules)

17 January 2022 Exam  period (Semester 1 modules)

24 January 2022
Thursday 27 January: final deadline for submission of dissertations / projects (for 
some courses this deadline will be earlier)

31 January 2022
07 February 2022
14 February 2022
21 February 2022
28 February 2022

07 March 2022 Friday 11 March: Publication of final results

14 March 2022
21 March 2022
28 March 2022
04 April 2022
11 April 2022
18 April 2022
25 April 2022
02 May 2022
09 May 2022
16 May 2022
23 May 2022

Semester 2 ends: Friday 09 April 2021

Student Vacation (4 weeks)
Saturday 14 August 2021 - Sunday 12 September 2021

Student Vacation (2 weeks)
Saturday 10 April 2021 - Sunday 25 April 2021

Postgraduate Summer period ends: Friday 13 August 2021

Semester 1 ends:  Friday 17 December 2021

Student Vacation (3 weeks)
Saturday 18 December 2021 - Sunday 09 January 2022

2  Good Friday: 2 April 2021
3  Easter Monday: 5 April 2021

Semester 2 (students' first semester)

5  Teaching activities during the summer period will vary from course to course, and may include 
summer schools, project tutorials and study skills workshops. Please contact your course team for 
further information.

Summer period 

4  Early May Bank Holiday: Monday 3 May 2021

Semester 1 (students' second semester)



30 May 2022
06 June 2022
13 June 2022
20 June 2022
27 June 2022

04 July 2022 Exam period (referral and deferral): Starts Friday 08 July

11 July 2022 Exam period (referral and deferral)

18 July 2022 Graduation Ceremonies: 18,19,20 July

25 July 2022

01 August 2022 Friday 05 August: Publication of module results (referral & deferral)

tbc November 2022 Graduation Ceremonies (referral & deferral) 

1These are the standard course term dates. A small number of courses have non-standard teaching and assessment dates. See appendix A for a complete list of such courses.
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